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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, May 9th 2023

$200 - $300

8 W. Ridgway & Co October 1, 1835 Blue Glazed
Staffordshire Pitcher, 9 1/4" H.

$50 - $60

3 1950 Wire Record Rack, 25 1/2" x 19" X 14".

9 Walnut Desk.
$60 - $90

$50 - $70

10 Vintage Spool Walnut Floor Lamp, 72" H.
$50 - $100

1

11 7 Various Royal Doulton Figurines.
$80 - $120

4 Antique Armchair, 55" H

12 Art Nouveau Painted Plaster Portrait Vase,
acquired Marza Estate.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

13 2 Pieces of Clarice Cliff Pottery and a Susie Cooper
Gray Pottery Plate.

$100 - $150

Eastlake Walnut Hall Stand, 7'1" H.

14 Photo of Maple Leaf Lacrosse Club 1897 12 3/4 X
15 1/2

$50 - $75

2

5

15 2 Oil on Boards Signed E. Beagley, 24" x 17"
"Street Scene", 24" x 18" "Gastown Steam Clock".

$50 - $80

Etching by George Bohde, Plate 17 1/2 x 26 1/2",
"Rock Bass Fishing"

16 Stoneware Wall Sculpture Signed Tony 3/00, 29" x
8 1/2" x 4".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Electroplated Alloy Jockey & Mount Sculpture 12
1/4" X 12 X 5 7/8".

17 Watercolour signed Marion Broom, 16" X 26 1/2"
"Chinese Porcelain Flowers".

$50 - $100
18 2 Pcs of American Art Pottery Weller Vase (12

7/8"H) & Rockwood Vase (cracked).
$60 - $100

6 Gilt Framed Mirror, Approx. 20" x 14".

19 Vintage Pottery "Panther" 17" L.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

20 3 Stoneware Vessels; Doulton Lambeth & 2 Others.
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

21 Oak Finished Dresser, 73" X 38".
$50 - $100

7 Model of a British Field Cannon, 28" Long.

22 3 Pastels: 2 Signed Chandler, One Indistinct Crest,
11 5/8" X 23 1/2".

$80 - $120

$200 - $400

$125 - $175

25 Vintage Spelter Dual Figure & Glass Shade Table
Lamp.

31 Walnut Demilune Tiered End Table, 23 1/4" H.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

32 Southeast Asian Motor Car Rocking Toy, 34 1/2"
Long.

$60 - $100

23

33 Vintage Cowichan Style Sweater Mens Medium.
$80 - $120

26 Vintage Glass Scottie Dog Bedside Lamp, 10: H.

34 Edwardian Velvet Upholstered Rocker.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

35 Asian Sumak Carpet, Approx. 78"X65".
$300 - $400

Orthodox-Style Icon, 10 1/8" X 7 1/8".

36 Set of Brass Scales with weights 33 1/2 " H
$60 - $100

24

27

37 Bear Skull, 11" Long, No Export
$60 - $100

Oak Finished Washstand, 50" X 24"

38 Carlton Ware Tea Wares, Crazed Cups Noted.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Gilbert Banjo Clock, 20 3/8" H.

39 Carved Wooden & Painted Duck Decoy, Common
Golden Eye, 13 5/8" L.

$50 - $60
40 Oak Drop Side Barley Twist Table, 36" Wide.

$60 - $100

28 Unsigned Pastel In Applied Frame, 24" x12", The
Catch.

41 Japanese Deco Style Enameled Vase, 9 1/2 H.
$50 - $80

$50 - $80

42 Seltzer Syphon C.1850, 12 1/2" in height.
$200 - $400

$50 - $100

43 Golden Oak Glass Ball & Claw Tabouret Table 18
1/8" H.

$60 - $100

29 Vintage Silk Work Portrait Panel, 11 1/2 X 8
1/2""Smoking Red Head"

44 Gibbard Walnut Magazine Rack, 19" w.
$50 - $80

$50 - $60

45 Roseville Pottery Brown Clematis Dish, 17 1/4" W.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

46 Round Mahogany Parlor Table, 30"H.
$60 - $100

30 Spelter Figure Lamp Signed Ch. Levy, 21 7/8" H



$50 - $100

$200 - $300

54 1920's Cast Metal and Caramel Glass Table Lamp,
22"h.

$200 - $400

49 Black Leather Hand Bag, 24" W.

55 Collection of Vintage "Kentucky Derby" Glasses.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

56 Collection of Fiesta Ware Teapots & Jugs.
$100 - $150

47

57 Lexington Antique Revival Style Sideboard 6'1"
Wide.

$100 - $150

50 Wicker Encased Wine Carboy.

58 "Howex Glass Products" Green Glass Bedside
Lamp 12 1/4"H.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

59 Imperial Grand Rapids Walnut Tea Wagon 27"Wide
$50 - $100

Caucasian Carpet, Approx. 7' X 4'.

60 Doulton & Co. Lambeth, John Robertson & Son, Six
Gallon Stoneware Jug, 21" H.

$60 - $100

48

51

61 King "Liberty" Saxophone with Hard Case.
$60 - $100

Four Victorian Style Seasonal Lithographs, 27" X
19".

62 4 Imperial German Cavalry Pennants, 29" Length.
$50 - $100

$80 - $100

1950's Floor Lamp with Stenciled Shade, 65" H..

63 Two Nursing Chairs & Gothic & Embossed, 43 & 35
1/2" H.

$80 - $120
64 Autograph Signature: Maurice Chevalier in

Photograph Frame 12" X 15 1/2".
$100 - $200

52 Franz Porcelain "Iris Flower" Design Vase, 12 3/8
H.

65 Framed Set of Canada Post Year of The Ram
274/500 2015 Stamps, 22 3/4" x 11 1/4".

$50 - $100

$150 - $200

66 Cross "Coast Hotel & Resorts" Sterling Silver Cap &
Barrel Pen with Ink 5 7/8" L.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

67 German Bisque Porcelain Aquarium Bubbler, 3 1/2"
Height

$50 - $60

53 Collection of Various Barometers, Clinometers, etc.

74 2 19th Century Glass Novelties: Hatching Egg &
Treasure Chest, 3 1/2 " Wide.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

75 Wade "Noah's Ark" (not complete).
$60 - $90

70 Indonesian Kris Knife with Sheath.

76 Lot of 25 Cent Centennial Coins 1867 - 1967
(Aprox. 185).

$200 - $300

$100 - $150

77 German Dagger With Sheath.
$150 - $250

68

78 Pratt & Co. Pot Lid, Framed, "A Pair," 4" d.
$50 - $60

71 "Dewar's Whiskey" Royal Doulton Jug With Original
Stopper, 8 7/8 H.

79 Lot of 5c.& 10c. Centennial coins 1867-1967
(Approx. 316 10c. & 21 5c.).

$150 - $200

$60 - $100

80 Asian Stoneware "Dragons" Jardiniere
$50 - $80

Metal Arts Co. Rochester, N.Y. Spokane Concrete
Pipe Co. Desk Set.

81 "Audition" AM Radio Wrist Watch, as found 32 1/2
L.

$60 - $100

69

72

82 W.A. Berkey Furniture Co. Oak Parlor Table, 27
5/8" High.

$100 - $150

Afghanistan Tribal Rug, approx. 4'1" x 7'9" -
restoration, cond. noted.

83 1887 Coloured Engraving after Herbert Gardy, 21 X
34 1/2" "The Bridal Eve.".

$60 - $100

$120 - $180

Collection of Photos Hong Kong CDN Liberation of
POW's

84 1920's Cast Metal & Square Caramel Glass Table
Lamp, 19"h.

$150 - $250
85 Collection of Various Medalta Wares.

$100 - $150

73 Sperm Whale Tooth, 367 grams, 5 7/8" Long, No
Export.

86 Christina Ferrare Home Collections by Magnussen
Breakfront Chest of Drawers.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

87 Norwegian Hinged Cutter & Receiving Box, approx.
7 x 7"

$60 - $100

$100 - $300



$50 - $60

95 Canadian Walnut Demilune End Table 23" Wide.
$50 - $60

90 Victorian Upholstered Platform Rocker.

96 Stoneware Vase Signed T. (Ted) Diakow, 12" H.
$50 - $60

$50 - $80

97 Collection of Fossils, Whitelake
Formation/Drumheller/Morocco.

$80 - $120

88

98 Collection of Vintage Travel With Cine-Kodak
Camera 16 MM.

$50 - $60

91 1940'S Oak Table Lamp (25 1/2") with Vintage
Ashtray & Lighter.

99 9 Royal Doulton Small Character Jugs.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

100 Lladro figurine, "My Sister, My Friend".
$170 - $250

Baroque-Style Canadian Walnut Occasional Table
24" W.

101 3 Pc. Japanese Export Porcelain Tea Set, 6 1/2"
H.

$50 - $60

89

92

102 Antique Perfume Bottles & Stoppers, Hatpins, Etc.
$60 - $80

Collection of Japanese lustre Wares, Flamingo
Restored.

103 Collection of Kenner & Star Wars Figures.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

Antique Zither, 20 1/4"L.

104 Oil on Canvas Signed (Roy) Chasteauneuf, 11 5/8
X 15 5/8", "B.C. Forest Scene".

$50 - $100
105 Watercolour signed Chris, 10" X 7 1/4", "Portrait".

$50 - $80

93 Hooker Furniture Corporation, Quatrefoil Oak
Console Table 60" L

106 Collection of American and Nippon Ceramics.
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

107 Collection of 45 SPM Records, & Old Sheet Music.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

108 Watercolour signed by Leola Smith "Prairie Farm",
6 5/8" X 14 1/4".

$50 - $60

94 Doctor's Style Leather Bag.

109 Coloured etching after Kasumir, 12 X 13 1/2"
"Gates of Rothenburg".

$70 - $90

$50 - $70
$80 - $120

$200 - $300

117 2 Pcs. of Blue & White Pottery: Spode Platter &
Flower Blue Platter.

$30 - $50

112 5 Seiko World-Time Clocks, 8 5/8" H.

118 Trio of Nesting tables with Inset Gilt Tooled
Leather.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

119 Pr. American Watercolors signed by Harris, 19 1/2
X 15 1/2.

$100 - $150

110

120 Art Deco Over Mantle Mirror, 26 1/2" X 17"
$80 - $120

113 Victorian Eastlake Walnut Parlour Table.

121 3 Mexican Metal Wares; Embossed Dish (13" D.)
& 2 Copper Trays.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

122 4 Pcs of Hand Painted Porcelain Circa 1907, 12
1/8"H.

$50 - $100

Iranian Hand Knotted Wool Carpet Approximately
7'X 4'.

123 Banded Mahogany 3 Drawer Chest, 36" wide.
$60 - $100

111

114

124 Walnut Table Top Cabinet with Glass Shelves 22
1/8"H.

$50 - $60

Bombay Co. Mahogany Finish Adjustable Stand
58 1/2" H.

125 Collection of Various Fiesta Ware Plates & Bowls.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

Collection of Various Fiesta Ware Plates, Soup
Bowls.

126 Walnut China Cabinet, 65 3/4" H.
$50 - $100

127 3 Pc Walnut Bedroom Suite, Dresser, Chests &
Bed

$100 - $200

115 Watercolour Signed Indistinctly, 14"X 10 1/4",
"Woman Sunbeam".

128 Collection of Gents Cufflinks & Sundries.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

129 Group on 4 Semi-Precious Gemstones;
Topaz/Aquamarine/ 2 Garnets.

$80 - $120

$100 - $150

130 Sterling Silver Black Diamond Cross Ring, Size 7.
$50 - $70

116 Oil On Board signed Stapleton, 24" X 28" "War
Hero".



$50 - $70

$60 - $80

138 Collection of Various Crystal & Costume
Jewellery.

$60 - $100

133 Sterling Silver & Diamond Necklace.

139 Collection of Various World Stamps: Vintage to
Modern including Jeffrey Mathews Designs

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

140 Canadian Walnut Smokers Cabinet, As Found 30
1/4" High

$50 - $60

131

141 Italian Ceramic Pitcher, 9 7/8" H. .
$50 - $60

134 Collection of Columbian Jazz Masterpieces
Cassette Tapes.

142 2 WWI Ersatz German Steel Tshapka Tops, 6 1/4"
Wide.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

143 Vancouver & Victoria Brewing Co. Bottles & Tasty
Glasses 11 1/2"H.

$60 - $100

Ogilvie Flour Advertising Pieces & Victorian Hand
Tin Paperclip.

144 Set of Royal Doulton "Bell Heather" Dinner Wares.
$50 - $100

132

135

145 Collection of Vintage Glassware
$60 - $100

(Antique) Freebooter (signed inside) Dutch
Distillery Glass Delft, Silver Sleigh & Dis

146 Stanley Furniture Rond Media Console 81" Wide
$180 - $200

$60 - $80

Collection of Wallace MacAskill Prints & 2
Photographs.

147 F.W. & Co. "Ripon" 4 Piece Basin Set
$50 - $70

148 Oak Spool Parlour Table, 29 1/8"H
$60 - $100

136 Sterling Silver Diamond Bracelet.

149 Afghan Hand Knotted Wool Carpet Approximately
6'10" X 5" Deep Ruby.

$200 - $300

$50 - $80

150 H.M.S. Minotaur Brass Dish (6 1/8" D) & 2 Brass
Shell Cases. 11 5/8" H

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

151 Eastlake Walnut Sheet Music Cabinet, 38 1/2"H.
$120 - $180

137 Marc Jacobs Lady's Wristwatch.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

159 Oak Rocking Chair/ Wheelback Armchair & Comb
Back Chair

$50 - $80

154 Collection of Various Fiesta Harlequin Pottery
Wares.

160 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Raspberry Tones
Approx. 67" X 45".

$200 - $300

$100 - $150

161 Silkscreen Rice Paper Signed C. B. Greul, 22
1/4"X 33 1/4" "Thunderbird".

$60 - $100

152

162 Pair of 1920's Figural & Caramel Glass Lamps, 26
1/2" h.

$300 - $500

155 R&M Spec. Mfg. Co., Chicago Ill. Brass Shaving
Mirror 21 3/4" H.

163 Collection of Blue & White Dishes, 5 pcs, Abbey &
Reproduction.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

164 Forbes Boston "Blood or Bread" Poster, 29" X 21".
$100 - $150

2 Pressed Glass Oil Lamps, Aladdin (8 3/4"H) &
Unmarked (8 1/8" H).

165 Stanley Furniture Grand Rue Buffet.
$200 - $400

153

156

166 Amber Glass Vases, 15 - 37 1/2" Tall
$50 - $100

3 Replica Spanish Pistols, 12 - 21 1/2" L.

167 Chinese Decorative Sword, 41 1/2".
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Pair of Limoges Portrait Dishes Signed Bold, 9
3/8" D.

168 Baroque Pine Two Drawer Writing Table, 39 1/2"
Wide.

$60 - $100
169 Hardwood Glassball & Clawfoot Piano Stool 17" H.

$60 - $100

157 Dropside Oak Gate Leg Table, 36" W.

170 Collection of Art Deco Glassware:
Ruby/Amber/Clear

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

171 Carved Oak 2 Door Cupboard,
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

172 Franz Porcelain "Island Beauty" "Hibiscus Design
Vase" With Original Box, 10 5/8" H.

$150 - $250

158 Hardwood Glassball & Clawfoot Piano Stool 17"H.



$50 - $100

$60 - $100

180 Vintage Framed "Pierre Says We're No. 1" Shirt
22 7/8" X 31 3/4".

$50 - $100

175 Unframed Poster Signed John Truman 1980, 36"
X 24"," Ecrevisse Nouvelle Orleans".

181 Slate "Welcome" Sign, Signed Birrell
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

182 Two Brass Table Lamps 26" and 27 3/4" H.
$50 - $60

173

183 4 Pcs. of West German Pottery, 5-13 " H.
$60 - $100

176 Tray of Christofle Silver Plated Flatware,
Monogrammed.

184 Stanley Furniture Company Serpentine Double
Dresser 74" Wide.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

185 Watercolour - unsigned of "Insects & Reptiles", 20"
x 16".

$50 - $80

Collection of Star Wars Cards in Binders & Books.

186 Canadian Oak Hall Mirror,
$60 - $100

174

177

187 Bartalozzi Engraving, 13" X 15", Prince of Wales
Presenting King John.

$50 - $70

Mahogany Step End Table

188 Pencil Drawing Signed Rosaritha, 14" x 12", "Old
Homestead with Garden".

$50 - $80

$50 - $70

Honderich Furniture Co. Cedar/Medium Chest 42
1/2"W.

189 Oak Framed Plate Glass Mirror, 15 3/8"x 42".
$50 - $70

190 1931 Map: Bay of Acre/Acre Anchorage /Haifa
Harbour Corrected 1952, 27 1/8" x 39 1/8".

$50 - $70

178 Two Gilt Picture Frames, 20 1/4" X 30 1/4"& 19
3/8" X 23 3/8"

191 Collection of 9 Various Wood Stands & Cutting
Boards Widest 15 1/2".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

192 Collection of Playboys; 1960's (83) 1970's (71)
1980's (10) 1995 (3)

$150 - $300

$50 - $100

193 Bear Skin, 72" L, No Export.
$100 - $150

179 Limited Print Signed James Keirstead, 25 X 17
1/8", "Liger One Design".

200 Vintage Cedar Trunk 30 1/2" Wide.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

201 Skrup Sweden Cobalt Blue Glass Vase - 13 3/8"h
and a Freeform Bowl.

$60 - $100

196 Collection of Hall China with Reference Book &
Picture Covered

202 Figurine Collection; 3 Doulton, 1 Lladro, 2
Japanese.

$50 - $60

$60 - $90

203 Art Glass Bow Monogrammed MX Starfish 02, 2
5/8" X 13 1/2"

$60 - $100

194

204 Cast Resin Sculpture Signed G. Forchino, 8 1/4"l.,
"No 00240".

$50 - $60

197 Collection of View Master Slide Reels.

205 Burdick "Zoalite" Heat Lamp, As Found 48" H.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

206 Eastlake-Style Marble Top Dresser with Mirror,
81"H.

$100 - $200

Handmade Teddy Bear, 17" High.

207 Collection of Royal Albert "American Beauty"
Dinner China.

$100 - $150

195

198

208 Set of Royal Albert "Tranquility" Dinner China.
$100 - $150

Arts & Crafts Style Bedframe, 47 1/2" W.

209 Oil Canvas F.J. Proctor 1900, 15 3/8" X 19 3/8"
"Carriage Ferry"

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Howdy Doody Lightshade (cracked) With Cigarette
Case.

210 White Painted Dresser and Chair.
$60 - $100

211 Pair of Watercolours Signed (W) McLuckie, 14" x
18", "Indian Arm" & "Silver Valley".

$50 - $80

199 11 Boxes of Rock/Rockabilly/ Guitar Rock ' 45's
Approx 1000 with List (Some Missing)

212 Collection Of Porcelain Plates & Plaques,
Sevres/Meissen/Austria/ Wedgwood

$50 - $60

$500 - $1,000

213 Collection of Medical Devices: Stethoscope/Blood
Pressure/Drill etc.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100



$50 - $60

$50 - $100

221 Oil Canvas Signed E (Egon) Bonaventura, 23 1/4"
X 17 1/4", "Southwest Scene of River"

$60 - $100

216 Collection of Christian Plaques/ Bells/Eggs

222 2 Child's Chairs; 1 Blue / 1 Rattan.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

223 Realistic D X 440 Radio/Pentax MX Canon EOS
Cameras.

$50 - $100

214

224 Canadian Walnut Magazine Rack, 19"W
$50 - $60

217 Watercolour Signed Ann Ashton ,3" X 20
1/4","Last of the Connestoga".

225 Norwegian Pattern Rotary Foghorn 14 3/4 x 23 3/8
$80 - $120

$50 - $100

226 Panda Bear Carpet, Approximately 6'3" x 3'8".
$50 - $70

Wedgwood Sandeman Sherry Figure & Doulton
Mackinlays Whiskey Jug

227 Box of Pop Culture Magazines.
$50 - $100

215

218

228 Graduated Set of 3 Papier Mache Gilt & Floral
Trays, 17 - 28 3/4" Wide

$150 - $200

Collection of Blue Mountain Pottery, Fish And
Animals Etc. Teapot

229 Vintage Walnut Tea Wagon, 28 1/2"H.
$50 - $80

$80 - $120

Antique Glassware-(One Sterling Mounted)
Georgian to 20th Century.

230 Conjoined Kilim Runner, approximately 11'10" x
4'3".

$100 - $200
231 Lithograph after William Barrand, 13 1/2 D, "Pack

of Hounds".
$50 - $100

219 19th Century Walnut Cabinet, 50" Wide.

232 2 Oil on Boards signed Beagl (E.), 15" x 20"
"Boats on Beach" & 18" x 24" "View of Town".

$50 - $80

$150 - $200

233 Collection of Various California Pottery Wares &
Vases.

$100 - $150

$60 - $80

234 Stanley Furniture Marlowe Buffett, 66".
$400 - $600

220 Unsigned Coloured Print, 8 3/4" x 8 3/4", "Siamese
Cat".

$50 - $100

242 Automobilia Collection, "Mercedes" And Others.
$50 - $100

237 Book: 4 Vol. "The Sport of Rowing" Peter Mallory,
"River & Rowing Musical, 2011.

243 Group of Clocks, 2 Under Dome, 2 Mantle &
Barometer

$50 - $100

$400 - $500

244A Shaped Top Inlaid Parlor Table.
$80 - $120

235

245 Eastlake-Style Double Bed Frame, 72"H 78"L.
$100 - $200

238 Walnut Tilt Top Occasional Table, 24" D.

246 Vintage 7 Up Cooler, Condition Noted 21" W.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

247 Box of Toys & Puzzles.
$50 - $70

Antique Sepia-Tore Print "The Happy Warrior". 18
1/4" X 15 1/8"

248 925 Silver Pearl & Stone Pendant with a Natural
Pearl Bracelet.

$50 - $80

236

239

249 Baby Rolleiflex 3 x 4 Camera
$100 - $150

Coca Cola " Happy Holidays" Sign 60" W.

250 Book: Selected Poems of Algernon Charles
Swinburne C. 1928 1st Edition, Condition not

$100 - $120

$60 - $100

Oriental Scene Tapestry (approx. 39 1/2" X 27").

251 Collection of 8 MM Films.
$50 - $60

252 Italian 1920's & 1930's MicroMosaic Jewelry & A
Pietra Dura Plaque (10) Pieces) Some Tesserae

$60 - $80

240 Collection of Green American
Pottery:Hull/Roselane/Lane & Co.Banner Etc.

253 Sterling / Rock Crystal Heart Pendant, Sterling
(Stamped 925 Heart Earrings & Heart Bracelet)

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

254 Citizen Wristwatch 100 Quartz Submariner
Homage Wristwatch.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

255 Japanese Porcelain Monkey Band 3 3/4" X 6 3/4"
H

$50 - $60

241 Canadian Walnut Sofa Table, 48" W.

256 Collection of Wade Whimsies (9 bags)
$80 - $100

$80 - $200



264 German Dagger With Sheath.
$150 - $250

259 Silver Plated Goblet, 7" H

265 Collection of Mineral Specimens.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

266 Spindle Rocking Chair, 36 1/2"H.
$50 - $70

257

267 Left Handed Ovation Celebrity Model CS 247
Acoustic Electric Guitar with Case & Strap.

$250 - $350

260 German Bible 1797.

268 19th Century Mahogany Chest of Drawers, 46 1/2"
Wide, as found.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

269 Collection of Various Fiesta Were Plates & Bowls.
$100 - $150

Sterling Silver Sapphire & CZ Ring, Size 6 3/4.

270 Japanese Porcelain WW2 Caricature Teapot
51/2"L.

$50 - $100

258

261

271 2 World's Fair items: San Francisco 1939 Dish &
Chicago 1933 Tapestry 17 1/2" X 51"

$50 - $100

Sterling Silver Enhanced Ruby & CZ Bracelet.

272 2 Cased Drafting Sets/Hat Mold/ Cased Boot Pulls
etc.

$50 - $100

$200 - $250

Freshwater Pearl Necklace with Free Formed 925
Enhancer, approx. 22".

273 Collection of Model Trains & Accessories
$100 - $150

274 Pair of Belgian Oak Side Cabinets, 31 1/2" H
$80 - $100

262 3 Pc. Chinese Cloisonne Smoker's Set, 3 1/4"H.

275 Collection of Various Bauer Pottery Wares.
$100 - $150

$50 - $100

276 Collection of Art Deco Glassware: Pink & Green
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

277 Carved Oak Sideboard
$80 - $120

263 German Dagger With Sheath.

278 Collection of Various DC/Marvel & Other Comic
Books.

$60 - $100

$150 - $250

279 Group of 5 Victory Clock/Barometer/
Thermometers

$60 - $100

$200 - $300 $60 - $100

287 8 Franklin Mint Frederic Remington Art Museum
Bronze Figures 5 1/2" X 7 1/2" H

$200 - $300

282 Steiff Teddy Bear,(21"H) -

288 2 Walnut "D" End Tables.
$50 - $70

$100 - $200

289 Collection of "Automobile Quarterly" Magazines.
$50 - $100

280

290 Unsigned Oil Board, 23 1/2 X 19 1/2" Sir Francis
Bond Head"

$50 - $100

283 National Marine Lamp Co. NY Ships Lamp, 17".

291 Pair of Stiffel Brass Table Lamps, 28 1/2" H.
$100 - $200

$80 - $120

292 Set of Royal Doulton "Reflection" Tea Wares.
$50 - $100

Canadian Walnut Console Table 42 1/2"Wide

293 Pair of Mouseman (Robert Thompson) 3 Legged
Carved Oak Stools - 175/8" x 17 1/2" x 16 1/

$500 - $700

281

284

294 Finely Knotted Persian Carpet, Approximately 6' 6
" X 3'6". ,

$250 - $350

Oak Writing Table & Chair, as Found/Chair Strut
Missing

295 Wall Mounted Icon "Blessed Be Thy Holy Name"
23 1/2 X 13 1/2" x 3 1/2".

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Iranian Hand Knotted Wool Runner, Approximately
9'6" X 3'6".

296 Engraving Edw. Cooke, 7" X 8 1/2" Dutch Galliota
$50 - $70

297 Pink Glass Crystal Lustre, 14 7/8" H.
$50 - $60

285 Canvas Bag of Vintage Wooden Shafted & Other
Golf Clubs.

298 Bronze Statue of a French Soldier Inscribed Vielle
Grade & A Leveel, 15" Length.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

299 1920's Cast Metal and Caramel Glass Table
Lamp, 24"h.

$250 - $350

$200 - $400

300 Vintage Walnut Occasional Table
$50 - $70

286 Canadiana Dough Bin, 35 1/4".

301 Handknotted Wool Mat, Approximately 4' X 1'
$80 - $120

$150 - $200



Stoneware Jug: Chandler's LTD Crown Brewery
Box 107 Johannesburg, 16 H.

$300 - $400

Cut Crystal Spherical Lamp 6 1/4" X 5" Diameter.

303

306 1950's American Pottery Lamp, 89 1/4"W.
$50 - $60

Bokhara Wool Mat, Approximately 3' X 2'1"

307 1950's American Pottery Lamp 12 3/8"Wide.
$50 - $70

$200 - $300

308 Warner Bros. Gay Paree "Movie Poster" Two
Sections 78 1/2 " X 40 1/2 ".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

309 Warner Bros. Musetta Alla Corquista Di Parigi
Movie Poster, 55 1/2" X 39 1/2".

$60 - $100

304 Folk Art Highchair, 36 1/2".

310 LEP Signed L. (Luke) Raffin, "Red Winged Hawk"
31 7/8"X24 1/2" #9 /350.

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

311 19" Century Dome Top Trunk, 36"W
$50 - $100

302

305


